www.luminii.com tel: 224-333-6033REV0.1 051920261 / 4 *LUMINII RESERVES THE RIGHTS TO CHANGE SPECIFICATION & INSTRUCTION WITHOUT NOTICE
Product Dimensions
Ordering Code
KREST FAMILY MODEL REFLECTOR LENGTH LENS MOUNTING 3 FINISH4
- - - - - -
KRESTC-Krest Channel1 EDGE-Krest Edge F3-Flat, 3” Reflector 48
96
144

E - Krest
Edge
Etrusion
F - Krest
Edge
Etrusion
G - Krest
Edge
Powerfeed
H - Krest
Edge
Endcap
D - Inside
Corner
ID Part Number Description Quantity
A KRESTC-EDGE-F3-FIC-90-F-GDS-WH Krest Edge, Flat 3” Reflector, Flat Inside Corner, 90°, Frosted Lens, Gypsum Drywall-Surface Mounting, White Reflector 1
B KRESTC-EDGE-F3-FOC-90-F-GDS-WH Krest Edge, Flat 3” Reflector, Flat Outside Corner, 90°, Frosted Lens, Gypsum Drywall-Surface Mounting, White Reflector 1
C KRESTC-EDGE-F3-OC-90-F-GDS-WH Krest Edge, Flat 3” Reflector, Outside Corner, 90°, Frosted Lens, Gypsum Drywall-Surface Mounting, White Reflector 1
D KRESTC-EDGE-F3-IC-90-F-GDS-WH Krest Edge, Flat 3” Reflector, Inside Corner, 90°, Frosted Lens, Gypsum Drywall-Surface Mounting, White Reflector 1
E KRESTC-EDGE-F3-48-F-GDS-WH Krest Edge, Flat  3” Reflector, 48” Long, Frosted Lens, Gypsum Drywall-Surface Mounting, White Reflector 2
F KRESTC-EDGE-F3-96-F-GDS-WH Krest Edge, Flat 3” Reflector, 96” Long, Frosted Lens, Gypsum Drywall-Surface Mounting, White Reflector 1
G KRESTC-PF-12-SA Krest Power Feed Extrusion, 12” Long, Silver Anodized (doesn’t include reflector or lens - meant to replace 12” of straight extrusion) 1
H EC-KRESTC-EDGE-F3-WH-LR Krest Edge endcap pair 1
Parts below are to be ordered seperately
I LLVC72-SO-30K-SL-NC-2 LineLED, Vibrant Color, Standard Output, 3000K, Soldered lead wires (72”) at one end, No connector at other end. 18in. 5.5W 3
J LLVC72-SO-30K-SL-NC-4 LineLED, Vibrant Color, Standard Output, 3000K, Soldered lead wires (72”) at one end, No connector at other end. 39-6/16in. 11.8W 2